STATE OF WASHINGTON

HOUSE OF REPRESENTATIVES

60th L egidlature - 2007 - Regular Session

FRANK CHOPP . JOHN LOVICK
Speaker ) Speaker Pro Tempore
RICHARD NAFZIGER, cChief Clerk
COMMITTEE REPORTS FIFTH ORDER OF BUSINESS

Bills Reported Out of Committee

March 30, 2007 - Friday 82nd Day Regular Session
NOT OFFICIAL UNTIL ADOPTED

Bill No. Description Committee Rpt. Ref.
SSB 5032 Vancouver historic reserve APP DP32 RUL
SSB 5097 Safe school plans ED DP9 APP
ESSB 5112 f Auctioning vessels CL DPAS8 RUL
2SSB 5164 f Veterans conservation corps AGNR DP14 APP
SSB 5174 f Public retirement system APP DP31 RUL
SB 5175 f Retirement annual increases APP DP32 RUL
2SSB 5188 Wildlife rehabilitation AGNR DPA12 DNP2 APP
SSB 5224 § Salmon recovery office AGNR DPA9 DNP4 APP
SSB 5225 f Gas & liquid pipelines TEC DP11 RUL
SB 5247 Superior court judges APP DP32 RUL
SSB 5248 Agricultural lands LG DPA4 DNP3 RUL
SSB 5288 Cyberbullying ED DPA8 DNP1 RUL
ESSB 5292 f Physical therapist assistant HCW DP13 RUL
SSB 5320 Public guardianship office JuDI DP11 APP
SB 5383 f Energy freedom program TEC DPA11 CB

SSB 5445 Cost-reimbursement agreement TEC DP11 RUL



SSB

SSB

SSB

2SSB

SSB

SSB

SB

E2SSB

E2SSB

E2SSB

SB

SSB

ESSB

E2SSB

5475 f

5481

5503

5652 f

5676 f

5714 f

5778 f

5843 f

5923 f

5958 f

5969 f

5972 f

6032

6044 f

Underground storage tanks
Conservation measures
Athletic trainers
Microenterprise devel opment
Temporary total disability
Spanish & Chinese languages
Shellfish protection
Educational data

Aquatic invasive species
Primary health care delivery
Civic education travel grant
Surface mining reclamation
Medical use of marijauna

Derelict vessels

AGNR DP14

TECDP11

HCW DPA11 w/oRec2

CEDT DP8

CL DP5 DNP2

ED DP9

PUGT DP5 DNP3

ED DP9

AGNR DPA14

HCW DPA11 DNP2

ED DP6 w/oRec3

AGNR DP14

HCW DPA10 DNP3

AGNR DPA12 DNP2

APP

RUL

APP

APP

RUL

APP

RUL

APP

APP

RUL

APP

RUL

RUL

APP



