STATE OF WASHINGTON HOUSE OF REPRESENTATIVES

60th Legislature - 2007 - Regular Session

FRANK CHOPP

Speaker



JOHN LOVICK Speaker Pro Tempore

RICHARD NAFZIGER, Chief Clerk

COMMITTEE REPORTS Bills Reported Out of Committee FIFTH ORDER OF BUSINESS							
March 30, 2007 - Friday 82			2nd Day	Regular Session			
NOT OFFICIAL UNTIL ADOPTED							
Bill No.		<u>Description</u>	Committee Rpt.	Ref.			
SSB	5032	Vancouver historic reserve	APP DP32	RUL			
SSB	5097	Safe school plans	ED DP9	APP			
ESSB	5112 f	Auctioning vessels	CL DPA8	RUL			
2SSB	5164 f	Veterans conservation corps	AGNR DP14	APP			
SSB	5174 f	Public retirement system	APP DP31	RUL			
SB	5175 f	Retirement annual increases	APP DP32	RUL			
2SSB	5188	Wildlife rehabilitation	AGNR DPA12 DNP2	APP			
SSB	5224 f	Salmon recovery office	AGNR DPA9 DNP4	APP			
SSB	5225 f	Gas & liquid pipelines	TEC DP11	RUL			
SB	5247	Superior court judges	APP DP32	RUL			
SSB	5248	Agricultural lands	LG DPA4 DNP3	RUL			
SSB	5288	Cyberbullying	ED DPA8 DNP1	RUL			
ESSB	5292 f	Physical therapist assistant	HCW DP13	RUL			
SSB	5320	Public guardianship office	JUDI DP11	APP			
SB	5383 f	Energy freedom program	TEC DPA11	СВ			
SSB	5445	Cost-reimbursement agreement	TEC DP11	RUL			

SSB	5475 f	Underground storage tanks	AGNR DP14	APP
SSB	5481	Conservation measures	TEC DP11	RUL
SSB	5503	Athletic trainers	HCW DPA11 w/oRec2	APP
2SSB	5652 f	Microenterprise development	CEDT DP8	APP
SSB	5676 f	Temporary total disability	CL DP5 DNP2	RUL
SSB	5714 f	Spanish & Chinese languages	ED DP9	APP
SB	5778 f	Shellfish protection	PUGT DP5 DNP3	RUL
E2SSB	5843 f	Educational data	ED DP9	APP
E2SSB	5923 f	Aquatic invasive species	AGNR DPA14	APP
E2SSB	5958 f	Primary health care delivery	HCW DPA11 DNP2	RUL
SB	5969 f	Civic education travel grant	ED DP6 w/oRec3	APP
SSB	5972 f	Surface mining reclamation	AGNR DP14	RUL
ESSB	6032	Medical use of marijauna	HCW DPA10 DNP3	RUL
E2SSB	6044 f	Derelict vessels	AGNR DPA12 DNP2	APP